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First name Last name Faculty Institute/faculty/college E-mail Telephone 
(+372) 

Kadri Veeperv Faculty of 
Medicine 

 
kadri.veeperv@ut.ee 737 5328 

Mare Vene Faculty of 
Medicine 

Institute of Sports Sciences and Physiotherapy mare.vene@ut.ee  737 5361 

Kaili  Kaseorg-
Cremona 

Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Institute of History and Archeology kaili.kaseorg-
cremona@ut.ee  

737 5651 

Andrea Nagy Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Institute of Estonian and General Linguistics andrea.nagy@ut.ee  737 5423 

Tuuli Pern  Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Institute of Philosophy and Semiotics 
(Department of Semiotics) 

tartusemiotics@ut.ee 
  

737 5954  

Ruth Jürjo Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Institute of Philosophy and Semiotics 
(Department of Philosophy) 

ruth.jurjo@ut.ee  737 5314 

Helen Kästik Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Institute of Cultural Research and Arts helen.kastik@ut.ee N/A 

Kätlin Luhamägi Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

College of Foreign Languages and Cultures katlin.luhamagi@ut.ee  737 5357 

Kairi Ots Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

School of Theology and Religious Studies kairi.ots@ut.ee  737 5301 

Krista Tamm Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities 

Viljandi Culture Academy krista.tamm@ut.ee 5300 2782 

Kristina Avdonina Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Institute of Education kristina.avdonina@ut.ee   737 6456 

Uta Kührt Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Johan Skytte Institute of Political Studies  uta.kuhrt@ut.ee 737 5154 

Maris Luhamets Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

School of Economics and Business Administration maris.luhamets@ut.ee  737 6317 

Eva  Jänes Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Institute of Psychology eva.janes@ut.ee  737 5908 

Merle Erikson Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

School of Law merle.erikson@ut.ee 737 5985 

Maiu Reinhold Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Institute of Social Studies maiu.reinhold@ut.ee 
  

737 5697 
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Anastassia  Tuuder Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Narva College anastassia.tuuder@ut.ee 740 1906 

Ly Lumiste Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Pärnu College ly.lumiste@ut.ee 5566 3904 

Paula  Luks Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Computer Science paula.luks@ut.ee 737 5864 

Margret  Sisask Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Estonian Marine Institute margret.sisask@ut.ee 737 5835 

Karin  Tuvikene Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Physics karin.tuvikene@ut.ee 737 5523 

Erwan  
 
  

Pierre 
Francois 
Xavier 
Pennarun 

Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Genomics erwan.pennarun@ut.ee 737 5 054 

Urve  Soonets Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Chemistry urve.soonets@ut.ee 737 5235 

Kelli  Kalda Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Mathematics and Statistics kelli.kalda@ut.ee 737 5453 

Janika  Vana Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Molecular and Cell Biology janika.vana@ut.ee 737 5027 

Liili  Laan Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Technology liili.laan@ut.ee  737 5043 

Margret  Sisask Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Ecology and Earth Sciences 
(Departments of Botany and Zoology) 

margret.sisask@ut.ee 737 5835 

Heli  Raagmaa Faculty of Science 
and Technology 

Institute of Ecology and Earth Sciences 
(Department of Geography and Geology) 

heli.raagmaa@ut.ee 737 5816 
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